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27978 SFR 772 07/29/2009

15250 M H 125 03/19/1999

2000HX Base Yr

805 NE INDIGO DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,057 112.8000 126.34 259,881 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 191,026

FOP 858 30 257 27,274

2,658 2,057 218,300

BAS= W60 FOP= W6 S36 E72 N42 W11 S6 E5 S30 W60 N30$ S30 E60
N30$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

3 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

8 0041 BARN,MACH 0 0 56 56 3,136.00 UT 7.00 7.00 60 2015 2015 3 60 13,171

18,471

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 6,500.00 5,200.00 15,600

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 7.95 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 280.00 224.00 1,781

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 7.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 51,675


